WINTRE-MIX project
meeting

13 January 2023

WlNTRE MlX

2022




Agenda

Time (MT)

9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:35 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM

Topic Speakers

Welcome, overview Justin
Data management Linda
BAMs article discussion Justin
Break

NRC Cuong, Leonid, Mengistu
UWyo Jeff
Cu Andrew, Katja
Lunch Break

UAlbany Justin, Nick
ECCC Daniel? Ismail?
McGill John, Fred
UQAM Julie, Mathieu
Break

Discussion on collaborations

TAIWIN Stephanie
IMPACTS l|I Lynn, Joe
Stakeholder workshop planning Nick

Adjourn

Duration (min)
20
15
25
20
20
20
30
40
30
20
20
20
20
40
10
20
20


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1dL7-wMUOJQwvoKhv9sFAkCuTcVunl4xQjFccK4oGHdI/edit?usp=sharing

Accomplishments

* Field project
* Educational initiatives
e Data processing & publication

* Initial analysis and presentations
* Make sure you send citations to Linda for WINTRE-MIX website!



Next steps

* Finish data processing & publication

* Analysis
* leverage internal collaborations

* Conference presentations

* Initial manuscripts
* BAMS article

* Applications work
* Evaluation and improvement of retrievals, products, models

* Explore external collaborations



Important dates

* 31 January: BAMS article due
* 17 March: WINTRE-MIX data open to public
* TBD (spring?): WINTRE-MIX stakeholder workshop

e 17-21 July: AMS WAF/NWP/MESO
* Abstract Deadline: 10 March 2023

e [Other summer conferences?]
e 31 August: NSF annual report due
e ...other key dates?



Some goals for today

* Updates on datasets and initial findings
» Share ongoing / future research and publication
* [dentify challenges and open questions arising from initial analysis

* |dentify opportunities for collaboration



