WINTRE-MIX project meeting

13 January 2023



<u>Agenda</u>

Time (MT)	Topic	Speakers	Duration (min)
9:00 AM	Welcome, overview	Justin	20
9:20 AM	Data management	Linda	15
9:35 AM	BAMs article discussion	Justin	25
10:00 AM	Break		20
10:20 AM	NRC	Cuong, Leonid, Mengistu	20
10:40 AM	UWyo	Jeff	20
11:00 AM	CU	Andrew, Katja	30
11:30 AM	Lunch Break		40
12:10 PM	UAlbany	Justin, Nick	30
12:40 PM	ECCC	Daniel? Ismail?	20
1:00 PM	McGill	John, Fred	20
1:20 PM	UQAM	Julie, Mathieu	20
1:40 PM	Break		20
2:00 PM	Discussion on collaborations		40
2:40 PM	TAIWIN	Stephanie	10
2:50 PM	IMPACTS	Lynn, Joe	20
3:10 PM	Stakeholder workshop planning	Nick	20
3:30 PM	Adjourn		

Accomplishments

- Field project
- Educational initiatives
- Data processing & publication
- Initial analysis and presentations
 - Make sure you send citations to Linda for WINTRE-MIX website!

Next steps

- Finish data processing & publication
- Analysis
 - leverage internal collaborations
- Conference presentations
- Initial manuscripts
 - BAMS article
 - ...
- Applications work
 - Evaluation and improvement of retrievals, products, models
- Explore external collaborations

Important dates

- 31 January: BAMS article due
- 17 March: WINTRE-MIX data open to public
- TBD (spring?): WINTRE-MIX stakeholder workshop
- 17-21 July: AMS WAF/NWP/MESO
 - Abstract Deadline: 10 March 2023
- [Other summer conferences?]
- 31 August: NSF annual report due
- ...other key dates?

Some goals for today

- Updates on datasets and initial findings
- Share ongoing / future research and publication
- Identify challenges and open questions arising from initial analysis
- Identify opportunities for collaboration